Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Vertigans - (809729) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.05
2:20.28
2:26.69
2:26.75
2:28.05

2:32.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:19.05
2:20.28
2:28.05
2:26.69
2:26.75

2:32.90

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

694
676
591
590
575
522

WA Pts

694
676
575
591
590
522

Round

S
H
H
H

Round

I I T

Date

20/07/12
20/07/12
30/04/11
26/03/11
30/04/11
30/01/10

Date

20/07/12
20/07/12
30/04/11
30/04/11
26/03/11
30/01/10

Meet

BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
BG South West Region Youth Championships
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

BG South West Region Youth Championships

Burns Open Meet

Meet

BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
BG South West Region Youth Championships
BG South West Region Youth Championships
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Burns Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Street
Sheffield
Street

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Street
Street
Sheffield

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



