Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Vertigans - (809729) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.05	694	S	20/07/12	BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:20.28	676	Н	20/07/12	BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:26.69	591	Н	30/04/11	BG South West Region Youth Championships	Street	Plymouth Lea	1
2:26.75	590	Н	26/03/11	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:28.05	575	F	30/04/11	BG South West Region Youth Championships	Street	Plymouth Lea	1
2:32.90	522	Н	30/01/10	Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.05	694	S	20/07/12	BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:20.28	676	Н	20/07/12	BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:28.05	575	F	30/04/11	BG South West Region Youth Championships	Street	Plymouth Lea	1
2:26.69	591	Н	30/04/11	BG South West Region Youth Championships	Street	Plymouth Lea	1
2:26.75	590	Н	26/03/11	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:32.90	522	Н	30/01/10	Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS